


Social Media Following Quarterly Update

FOLLOWERS

SPRING 2023 (Following as of April 20, 2023)

Buy In Greene | 
Invest In Greene

Great Northern 
Catskills

Public Health Facebook @GreeneNYHealth

Instagram www.instagram.com/greenenyhealth

Emergency 
Services

Facebook @Greene-County-Emergency-Services

Family Planning Facebook @ MYGCFP 

Veterans Services Facebook @greenecountyvets

Civil Service Facebook @Greene-County-NY-Civil-Service 

Hudson Valley 
Tourism

Facebook @HudsonValleyTourism 

Twitter @HudValleyTravel 

Sheriff’s Office Facebook @GreeneCountySheriffNY

Facebook @BuyInGreene12K 

Instagram www.instagram.com/buyingreenecounty/1,857

Facebook 27K 

Twitter 2,126

Instagram

@GreeneCountyEDC

www.instagram.com/greeneedc

27.1K

6.3K

266

3.7K

276

935

1.1K

16K

10.9K

7.9K

Greene County 
Economic 
Development 
Corp.

Facebook

@GreatNorthernCatskills

948

@CatskillTourism

Instagram

www.instagram.com/CatskillTourism/

1,071

Greene County, NY 
Government

Facebook @GreeneCountyNewYork1.9K
(launched 10/10/2020)

Twitter 410 @GreeneNYHealth

Instagram www.instagram.com/greenecountyfamilyplanning208

Greene County 
Public Health 
Children’s Services

Facebook @greenecountychildrensservices156


