



Sign up today! Add your contact information to our Swift 911 notification list so we can contact you with important information and announcements.

ADD/REMOVE YOURSELF >







View All







View All





Village of Coxsackie Receives \$4,500,000 in NY Forward Funding March 8, 2023 More News Releases



Monthly Update on Economic Development across Greene County April 5, 2023 More Positively Greene Issues



Legislative Local Law Number 1 of 2023 February 27, 2023 More Notices & RFPs



Legislative Local Law Number 2 of 2023 March 9, 2023 More Community Updates

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Family Planning Walk-In Clinic (Teens Welcome) 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm 🗗

4:00 P.M. - FINANCE AUDIT 4:00 pm

6:00 P.M. COMMITTEE MEETING – ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND TOURISM; GOV'T **OPS; FINANCE** 6:00 pm

Greene County Fire Advisory Board Meeting 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm 🗗

Family Planning Walk-In Clinic (Teens Welcome) 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm 🗗

6:30 P.M. - REGULAR LEGISLATURE MEETING NO. 4 6:30 pm

Family Planning Walk-In Clinic (Teens Welcome) 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm 🗗

<u>View public meetings and hearings on YouTube</u>

Positively Greene

Stay in the know! Sign up to receive Greene County's monthly update on new happenings, progress, and the improvements being made in our community!

HELPFUL NUMBERS
Dept. of Motor Vehicles County Clerk **Public Health** Sheriff's Department

View Directory

518-719-3600 518-943-3300

NEWS & UPDATES
LEGAL NOTICE – HUD Performance
Assessment Report (PAR)
December 20, 2022

Resolution # 370-22 – Approving Standard Workday for Elected & Appointed Official for Retirement Purposes

Notice to Bidders – 2023 Travel Guide

Sign Up







Social Media Following Quarterly Update

SPRING 2023 (Following as of April 20, 2023)

FOLLOWERS

Buy In Greene Invest In Greene	🚹 Facebook	12K	@BuyInGreene
invest in Greene	O Instagram	1,857	www.instagram.com/buyingreenecounty/
Great Northern Catskills	Facebook	27K	@GreatNorthernCatskills
Catskiiis	Instagram	27.1K	www.instagram.com/CatskillTourism/
	Witter	2,126	@CatskillTourism
Greene County Economic	F Facebook	948	@GreeneCountyEDC
Development Corp.	Instagram	1,071	www.instagram.com/greeneedc
Public Health	F Facebook	6.3K	@GreeneNYHealth
	O Instagram	266	www.instagram.com/greenenyhealth
	Twitter	410	@GreeneNYHealth
Emergency Services	F acebook	3.7K	@Greene-County-Emergency-Services
Family Planning	Facebook	276	@ MYGCFP
	Instagram	208	www.instagram.com/greenecountyfamilyplanning
Greene County Public Health Children's Services	f Facebook	156	@greenecountychildrensservices
Veterans Services	F acebook	935	@greenecountyvets
Civil Service	f Facebook	1.1K	@Greene-County-NY-Civil-Service
Hudson Valley Tourism	F acebook	16K	@HudsonValleyTourism
i oui isiii	W Twitter	10.9K	@HudValleyTravel
Sheriff's Office	F acebook	7.9K	@GreeneCountySheriffNY
Greene County, NY Government	F Facebook	1.9K (launched 10/10/2020)	@GreeneCountyNewYork